Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

		,				'4 1i I	1e	1/00	170		
Sl. No. – site bills		426		Date - site bills Register Site:			15	one.	1		
register								4 not	iclis		
Company Name:		GVRC						anor 22 Imapelis			
Name of Contractor		Vasanthi Constructions Cy				Pe	elopal.)			
Nature of work		Krickush K 4 10310013					3				
Work done		From Date		28	28/10/4		Date	03/01	Contractors		
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	Villa/Flat/block no.		Rate	,	Units	Amount		bill no		
1.	T-03 Bridewelk		552	13		Sft	7,1761				
2.	T-04 Brickwak		552	13		SH	7,176/				
3. T-01 Playtering (really)				16		SFF	19,200/				
4. T-02 Plastering (1 wall)			,			3ft 9		,600/			
5.	T-03 Platery (Iwall)		600	ĺŁ)	SH	9,	too 1-			
6.	Stoot Trench Plastery		451.85	1	6	Sf	7	, 229/-			
7.	arte Side		183.64	l,	6			938/			
8.											
9.								1,920.52	-		
10.					Add	2~7.	12	,584.10			
11.	11. Total:						75	1505			
Bill required YI			YES ∃NO.	GST bill required			\square YES \square NO.				
Measurement &			Required		Measurement &						
estimate sheet:		☐ Not required			estimate sheet:			□ Not enclose			
PO/WO no.			PO/WO date:								
Rem	arks :										
Approved by Project Manager Appr				oved by Design Team			Ap	Approved by M.D.			
Date:			Date:	Date:				Date:			
			Sign:	Sign:			Sig	ın:			
Sign:			0	1 - 6 - 1 - 2 - M1 - 6				La condition and the state of t			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

D 2 FEB. 2022

Sravan Cont. Transformers Partition Wall with material Estimate sheet

ESTIMA	TE SHEET							
Company Name: Project: Work Description: Contractor: Prepared By:		GVRC	Approved by:		V Ramesh R	eddy		
		Innopolis Brickwork and plastering Vasanthi Constructions and Developers Abdul Rahman	Sign:		- diffesh Fe	T T		
			Work start date: Work end date:		28-10-2021			
					03-01-2022			
			Date:		12-01-2022			
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item head total	
	1 Transformer 03	Partition Wall brickwork (1ft or 6" -2layers) - 1 walls with materials	552.00	Sft	13.00	7,1 7 6.00	only labor rates included	
:	2 Transformer 04	Partition Wall brickwork (1ft or 6" -2layers) - 1 walls with materials	552.00	Sft	13.00	7,176.00		
	3 Transformer 01	Plastering 2 coats with material - 2 walls	1,200.00	Sft	16.00	19,200.00		
	4 Transformer 02	Plastering 2 coats with material — \ wall	600.00	Sft	16.00	9,600.00	only labo rates included	
	5 Transformer 03	Plastering 2 coats with material — wall	600.00	Sft	16,00	9,600.00	niciuded	
6	5600E Trench	Plastering at Inner side of the wall	451.85	Sft	16.00	7,229.64	only labor	
		Plastering at Outer side of the wall	183.68	Sft	16.00	2,938.88	included	
		Note: Add 20 % on bill amount as site is very far from city				62,920.52		
	Total				20%	12,584.10		
	TOTAL					75,505	£3.944 *	

Al

APPROVED BY

0 2 FEB 2022

V. Hamesh Haddy PROJECT MANAGER G.V.R.C.

Sravan Cont. Transformers Partition Wall with material Measurement Sheet

MEASUREMENT SHEET Company Name: Project: Work Description: Contractor: Prepared By:		GVRC Innopolis Brickwork and plastering Vasanthi Constructions and Developers Abdul Rahman	Approved by: Sign: Work start date: Work end date Date: A B		V Ramesh R 28-10-2021 03-01-2022 12-01-2022	,			
S No.	Item Head		A	В	C D		E=AxBxCxI	F	G=Sum of E Item Head
J 140.		Item Description	Length	width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Total
1	Transformer 03	Partition Wall brickwork (1ft or 6" -2layers) - 1 walls with materials	23.00	1.00	12.00	2.00	552	Sft	only labor
2	Transformer 04	Partition Wall brickwork (1ft or 6" -2layers) - 1 walls with materials	23.00	1.00	12.00	2.00	552	Sft	rates included
3	Transformer 01	Partition wall Plastering for 2 walls - 2 coats with materia	25.00	2.00	12.00	2.00	1,200	Sft	
4	Transformer 02	Partition wall Plastering for 1 walls - 2 coats with materia	25.00	2.00	12.00	1.00	600	Sft	only labor
5	Transformer 03	Partition wall Plastering for 1 walls - 2 coats with materia	25.00	2.00	12.00	1.00	600	Sft	- laics included
6	5600E Trench	Plastering at Inner side of the wall	91.84	1.00	4.92	1.00	452	Sft	only labor rates included
		Plastering at Outer side of the wall	91.84	1.00	2.00	1.00	184	Sft	

D

APPROVED BY

0 2 FEB 2022

PROJECT MANAGER